
COMM NW COR OF NE1/4, RUN S
1973.43 FT, E 666.56 FT FOR
POB, RUN S 659.23 FT, E

DANIELS SHAWN L
534 SW CHOCTAW AVE
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

12-6S-16-03816-305

6200 PASTURE CLS33
02

12616.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU
01/31/2023 SPF

01/31/2023 SPF 10.07 12,040 86,165 2,540 9,500

STANDARD
3

56,037
7,640
95,665
75,717
41,360
34,357

HX HB 25,000
9,357

159,342
0

159,342

1143/2344 11/21/2007 WD Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARIE KINNE F/K/A MAR

SHAWN L DANIELS

0903/1939 5/15/2000 WD Q V 28,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PRIZAMENT

DANIELS
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16997 M H 125 05/22/2000

2008HX Base Yr

534 SW CHOCTAW AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 960 112.9000 106.13 101,885 2000 2000 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2008 Heated Area: 960

BAS 960 100 960 56,037

960 960 56,037

BAS= W40 S24 E40 N24$.

BAS

40

24

40

24

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2010 2010 3 100 540

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,640

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 0.00 0.00 9.07 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,540

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 9.07 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 86,165


